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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Age & Grade Band
BA-P2

15 October 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Seth MILES Lincoln JA

2 Freddy MCCARTHY Lincoln JA

3 Brogan BROWN Long Eaton JC

4 Joshua KENT Long Eaton JC

Time

Seth Freddy Brogan Joshua
MILES MCCARTHY BROWN KENT

1 Sho 1 Mon 2 Mon 2 Mon

Long Eaton JC Long Eaton JCLincoln JA Lincoln JA

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:41

1:14

0:31
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01 00

00 00s1

01 00
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